SWCD Technical Service Areas Directory December 2, 2016

Please Note: Contact address and phone information is listed on the same line as contact name - If blank, use the organization address and phone information.

SWCDTSA 1

Red River Valley Conservation Service Area - Becker SWCD, 809 8th St SE, Detroit Lakes, MN 56501

Peter Mead District Manager pemead@co.becker.mn.us
Jeffrey Haverland Technician (218) 346-6037 wcmjpb@arvig.net
James Hest Engineer (218) 294-6142 jah@gvtel.com

(218) 294-6182 Fax

(218) 846-7360
(855) 543-4411 Fax

41871 388th St, Perham, MN 56573
419 West Woodrow PO Box 126, Grygla, MN 56727

SWCD TSA 2

West Central Technical Service Area - Stearns SWCD, 110 S 2nd St S Ste 128, Waite Park, MN 56387

(320) 251-7800
(855) 205-6907 Fax

Dennis Fuchs Administrator dennis.fuchs@mn.nacdnet.net
Gary Borash OLA Technician (320) 251-9171 gary.borash@mn.nacdnet.net

Luke Herkenhoff Engineering Technician luke.herkenhoff@mn.nacdnet.net
Ross Reiffenberger Engineer ross.reiffenberger@mn.nacdnet.net
SWCD TSA 3

Area lll Technical Service Area - South St Louis SWCD, 215 N 1st Ave E Room 301, Duluth, MN 55802

(218) 723-4867
(218) 723-4731 Fax

R.C. Boheim District Manager (218) 723-4629 rc.boheim@southstlouisswcd.org
Keith Anderson Engineer (218) 723-4865 keithanderson@tsa3.org
Mary Krueger Conservation Engineering Tech  (320) 679-3781 marykrueger@tsa3.org Kanabec SWCD
(320) 679-4692 Fax 2008 Mahogany St Ste 3, Mora, MN 55051
Ben Larson Conservation Engineering Tech benlarson@tsa3.org
Crystal Payment TSA Engineer crystalpayment@tsa3.org
Matias Valero Conservation Engineering Tech matiasvalero@tsa3.org
SWCD TSA 4

Metropolitan SWCDs Technical Service Area - Scott SWCD, 7151 W 190th St Ste 125, Jordan, MN 55352

Troy Kuphal District Manager - Fiscal (952) 492-5411 tkuphal@co.scott.mn.us
Brian Watson District Mgr - Grants/Projects (651) 480-7778 brian.watson@co.dakota.mn.us
(651) 480-7775 Fax
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(952) 492-5425
(952) 492-5422 Fax

Dakota SWCD
4100 220th St W Ste 102, Farmington, MN 55024
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SWCD TSA 5
Southwest Prairie Technical Service Area - Murray SWCD, 2740 22nd St Ste 3, Slayton, MN 56172 (507) 836-6990
(507) 836-6697 Fax
Kay Gross TSA Manager (507) 831-1153 kay.clark@windomnet.com 339 9th St, Windom, MN 56101-1639
Russell Hoogendoorn Engineer (605) 695-9477 russell.hoogendoorn@co.rock.mn.us Rock SWCD
311 W Gabrielson Rd, Luverne, MN 56156
SWCD TSA 6
South Central Technical Service Area - Blue Earth SWCD, 1160 S Victory Dr, Mankato, MN 56001 (507) 345-4744
(507) 345-6036 Fax
Jerad Bach District Manager jerad.bach@blueearthswcd.org
Ryan Jones Engineer (507) 345-1051 ryan.jones@blueearthswcd.org
Greg Schemmel Technician (507) 345-1051 greg.schemmel@blueearthswcd.org
SWCD TSA 7
Southeast SWCD Technical Support - Goodhue SWCD, 104 E 3rd Ave, Goodhue, MN 55027 (651) 923-5286
(651) 923-5304 Fax
Glen Roberson District Manager (651) 923-5300 groberson@goodhueswcd.org
Kate Bruss Engineer kbruss@goodhueswcd.org
Peter Fryer Engineer (507) 523-2171 pfryer@winonaswcd.com Winona SWCD
(507) 523-3717 Fax PO Box 39, Lewiston, MN 55952
Jason Rochester JPB Feedlot Technician (507) 724-5261 jason.rochester@outlook.com Root River SWCD
(507) 724-5448 Fax 805 N Hwy 44/76 Ste 1, Caledonia, MN 55921
SWCD TSA 8
North Central MN SWCDs JPB - Beltrami SWCD, 701 Minnesota Ave #113, Bemidji, MN 56601-4328 (218) 333-4158
(218) 333-8486 Fax
Brad Kennedy Technician (218) 755-4341 brad.kennedy@mn.nacdnet.net
(218) 755-4342 Fax
William Westerberg Engineer (218) 755-4341 william.westerberg@mn.nacdnet.net

(218) 755-4342 Fax
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